
WEEK DAY DATE GAME 1 (6PM) GAME 2 (7PM) REF I REF II ADMIN TEAMS

1 Saturday 3/16/2024 Warriors vs Lakers Grizzlies vs Sonics Prescott/Spear Brown Nicareece Warriors

2 Saturday 3/23/2024 Warriors vs Grizzlies Lakers vs Sonics Commeau Brown Nicareece Lakers

3 Friday 3/29/2024 Warriors vs Sonics Lakers vs Grizzlies Commeau Richards Nicareece Grizzlies

4 Saturday 4/6/2024 Warriors vs Lakers Grizzlies vs Sonics Commeau Richards Nicareece Sonics

5 Saturday 4/13/2024 Warriors vs Grizzlies Lakers vs Sonics Commeau Richards Nicareece

6 Saturday 4/20/2024 Warriors vs Sonics Lakers vs Grizzlies Commeau Richards Nicareece

7 Saturday 4/27/2024 Warriors vs Lakers Grizzlies vs Sonics Commeau Richards Nicareece

8 Saturday 5/4/2024 Warriors vs Grizzlies Lakers vs Sonics Brown Richards Nicareece

9 Friday 5/10/2024 Warriors vs Sonics Lakers vs Grizzlies Brown Richards Nicareece

10 Saturday 5/18/2024 Warriors vs Lakers Grizzlies vs Sonics Brown Richards Nicareece

11 Saturday 5/25/2024 Warriors vs Grizzlies Lakers vs Sonics Brown - Nicareece


